
Friday 21 July 2023 Women's Single Stableford  plus 2 Player
Multiplier

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 34
Members: 34

Visitors: None
 (Par )
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Judi Nethery [10362]Winner 20.0037
Myra Kara [07317]Runner-up 15.0037
Cathy Ison [09593]3rd Place 10.0034

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Deborah Reynolds [04636]Winner 20.0032
Judy Fishwick [11061]Runner-up 15.0031
Trish Dyball [07479]3rd Place 10.0030

Ladies Div 3 Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Catherine Hayward [08003]Winner 20.0039
Kerry Williams [24639]Runner-up 15.0037
Rhonda Fields [04575]3rd Place 10.0035

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsScore

1 Catherine Hayward [08003] 39 1
2 Judi Nethery [10362] 37 1
3 Myra Kara [07317] 37 1
4 Kerry Williams [24639] 37 1
5 Rhonda Fields [04575] 35 1
6 Louise Pryor [28511] 35 1
7 Beverley Stevens [05858] 35 1
8 Cathy Ison [09593] 34 1
9 Kerry Coulter [04604] 32 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsScore

10 Deborah Reynolds [04636] 32 1
11 Judy Fishwick [11061] 31 1

Four-Ball Multiplier Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Rhonda Fields [04575]Winners 15.0072
Louise Pryor [28511]

Drive & Pitch Trophies
NameAward Balls
Debra Weeks [01863]Div 1 - Winner 1
Wendy Stevenson [14710]Div 2 - Winner 1
Louise Pryor [28511]Div 3 - Winner 1

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Julianne Kemp [08261]Div 1 1
Kay Davis [24647]Div 2 1

Card Draw Trophies
NameAward Prize
Valerie Earing [06416]Winner 10.00


